

# KIT KAT 2F Milk MPStkr 26(9x20.7g) NL

NESTLE KIT KAT

GTIN: 07613036099400 (CU) , 07613036099417 (TU) TM: NL

## Basic info

<b>Product name</b>	KIT KAT 2F Milk MPStkr 26(9x20.7g) NL
<b>Legal name</b>	
<b>Functional name</b>	Chocolade
<b>Variant</b>	2 Finger Melk
<b>Brand</b>	NESTLE KIT KAT
<b>Targetmarkets</b>	NL

## Ingredients

[Ingredient in table](#)

## Origin

<b>Country of origin</b>	UNITED KINGDOM
<b>Country of production</b>	

## Allergen

FF = Free FROM , C = Contains , MC May contain, U = Unknown

### Mandatory allergens

gluten containing grain	U	almond	U
wheat	U	hazelnuts	U
rye	U	walnuts	U
barley	U	cashewnut	U
oat	U	pecan	U
spelt	U	Brazil nut	U
kamut	U	pistachio	U
crustacean and shellfish	U	macadamia nut	U
egg	U	celery	U
fish	U	mustard	U
peanuts	U	sesame	U
soy	U	sulphite	U
milk	U	lupine	U
tree nuts	U	molluscs	U

*This specification comes from the database of **PS in foodservice**.  
The producer of this product is responsible for correctness of the product information. [Disclaimer](#).*

## Storage conditions

Stage	Storage condition	Temperature (°C)	Period
after production	unknown	16°C - 18°C	0 day(s)
<i>Comment:</i>			
receipt wholesaler	unknown	16°C - 18°C	150 day(s)
<i>Comment:</i>			
General comment for all storage conditions			
Preservationmethod			
Usage instructions on the label			
Storage instructions on the label			
Shelf-life date type			
Location shelf-life date on package			

## Logistic

### Logistic hierarchy

consumer unit - 07613036099400 - KIT KAT 2F Milk MPStkr 26(9x20.7g) NL

trade unit - 07613036099417 - NESTLE KIT KAT Chocolate 2 Finger Melk 26(9x20.7) Gram Doos

pallet - NON GTIN PALLET

*This specification comes from the database of **PS in foodservice**.  
The producer of this product is responsible for correctness of the productinformation. [Disclaimer](#).*

**Logistic details****consumer unit**

Articlename	KIT KAT 2F Milk MPStkr 26(9x20.7g) NL
Short productname	KIT KAT 2Finger Melk
GTIN	07613036099400
Articlenumber	12401392
Intrastat code	18069050
EGnumber	
Packaging (DxWxH)	wrapper (284mm x 91mm x 10mm)
E-mark	Not filled in
Net content	186.3 g
Net weight	186.3 g
Gross weight	193.88 g
Drained weight	
Amount of servings per package	
Minimal amount of servings per package	
Maximal amount of servings per package	

**trade unit**

GTIN	07613036099417
Articlenumber	12401392
Packaging (DxWxH)	box (310mm x 285mm x 103mm)
Net weight	4.844 kg
Gross weight	5.24 kg
Amount of smaller units in this packaging	26

**pallet**

Pallet (Pallet + load) (DxWxH)	<b>euro pallet (1200mm x 800mm x 1180mm)</b>
Net weight	
Gross weight	462 kg
Amount of units on this pallet	80
Boxes per layer	8
Amount layers on pallet	10

Specification last edited on 2018-11-29 by the producer.

Questions or want to know more about PS in foodservice? Send an e-mail to [info@PSinfoodservice.com](mailto:info@PSinfoodservice.com) or go to [www.PSinfoodservice.com](http://www.PSinfoodservice.com)

v1.4.2 prodpp1190145dl2ly1ln3

*This specification comes from the database of **PS in foodservice**.  
The producer of this product is responsible for correctness of the productinformation. [Disclaimer](#).*